Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
GARDENA, CA.

EVENT DATE: JUNE 7TH, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 8AM
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

*Color Tbd* Pipe and Drape 30ft x 20ft Height
Banquet Table, 6ft

Specialty Barstools, Gold

Sofia Bar, White (Small Version)

Acrylic Podium #1

LOW BOY COCKTAIL TABLES

L Chiavari Chair
——
Gold
Orgel Bench
Vinyl, White

Ava Sofa, Navy Blue 8ft

X-mirror Coffee Table, Gold

. Celine Ottoman, Navy Blue

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 06/05/2025 @ 02:44 PM PST

Qtty

120

ORDER #006364

Donna Robinson

Order Date: May 5, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$600.00
$14.00
$30.00
$350.00

$150.00

$12.00

$6.00

$75.00

$350.00

$95.00

$55.00

$175.00
$150.00

$150.00

Total

$600.00

$84.00
$240.00
$350.00

$150.00

$36.00

$720.00

$75.00

$700.00

$190.00

$220.00

$175.00
$450.00

$450.00
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Notes

PDF Generated on 06/05/2025 @ 02:44 PM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$3,365.00
$1,075.00
$0.00
($329.00)
$4,111.00
($0.00)
$4,111.00
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