## ORDER #006364



**Donna Robinson** 

Order Date: May 5, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: GARDENA, CA.

EVENT DATE: JUNE 7TH, 2025

**INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 8AM** 

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	*Color Tbd* Pipe and Drape 30ft x 20ft Height	1	\$600.00	Т	\$600.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft	6	\$14.00	Т	\$84.00
	Specialty Barstools, Gold	8	\$30.00	Т	\$240.00
	Sofia Bar, White (Small Version)	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
I	Acrylic Podium #1	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	LOW BOY COCKTAIL TABLES	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	Chiavari Chair Gold	120	\$6.00	Т	\$720.00
	Orgel Bench Vinyl, White	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
WILLIAM	Ava Sofa, Navy Blue 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	X-mirror Coffee Table, Gold	2	\$95.00	Т	\$190.00
	Celine Ottoman, Navy Blue	4	\$55.00	Т	\$220.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	3	\$150.00		\$450.00
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$150.00		\$450.00

Notes Total Products: \$3,365.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,075.00

Taxes (tax excempt): \$0.00

**Discounts:** (\$329.00)

**Total**: \$4,111.00

**Payments:** (\$0.00)

**Balance:** \$4,111.00